- PARCEL
NUMBER
A ADDRESS

07-23-311-016

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION

oy

oF
PROPERTY

DATE

I 9260 LINK & LINK ALL

NAME OF OWNER

11-28-64
4-5-83
3-18-85
1-23-85
12-9-88

5-24-89

3-27-98
12-19-01

PILCHER CLARENCE A &
GENEVIEVE P

DOOLEY HAROLD & SHIRLEY A

MOATS MARVIN W & CRISTIA L

ADMINISTRATOR OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
BOWERS RICHARD L

‘BOWERS JIMMIE LEE & JANICE ANN
TERRY DANA P & VORA L

TERRY LORA L
MARSH WARREN M

C.F. 30,00
NO C,F.

NO C.F.
C.F. 28.00

C.F. 35.00

NO Sp
SP 75,000




